
F E4D Countertop Convection Oven
Key features
•  Convection oven with digital controls
   - Simple and intuitive to use
•   10 program storage
    - Consistent results regardless of who’s cooking
•   �Audible alarm sounds when cooking program finished
    - Ensures food not left in oven too long and overcooks
•  �Water injection function allows a gentle burst of steam 

- Added flexibility and enhanced results
•  �Precise temperature control for perfect results 

- Thermostatically controlled convection oven                  
- Bi-directional fan ensures even heat distribution

•  �Easy to monitor cooking progress in oven 
- Glass panelled door and internal LED light

•  �Double glazed oven door panel with removable internal pane
   - Greater heat retention and easy to clean
•  �Compatible with other standard kitchen equipment 

- Accommodates 4 x 1/1 GN sized trays & shelves  
•  �Wide oven temperature range of 50 - 260°C 

- Ideal to prepare a wide variety of food
•  Full height solid tube cool-touch door handle 
   - Simple & easy to operate, nothing to go wrong
•  �Adds performance & capacity to any kitchen 

- Supplied with 13A plug & 1.8m cable so easy to install 
and can be located anywhere  				  
- Can be stacked for double the capacity

•  �Oven has 4 shelf positions with 4 shelves supplied	
- 80mm spacing between shelves

•   Microswitch in door switches oven off if door open
   - Prevents unnecessary energy wastage

•   Bevelled corners and removable oven racks
    - No dirt traps make the oven simple to clean

Accessories
•	 Oven shelf

•	 Leg stand for single oven
•	 Low level stand with stacking kit

•	 Adjustable castors (for stand)

Similar Models
•	 FE4M 1/1 GN convection oven - manual controls

•	 FE3D 2/3 GN convection oven - digital controls

•	 FE2M 2/3 GN convection oven - manual controls

Convection Ovens



Specification details

Installation notes
Adequate ventilation must be provided to supply sufficient fresh air and to allow 
easy removal of any such products that may present a risk to health. Please consult 
current legislation for details that relate to specific locations.

Install unit on a level, fireproof surface in a well-lit position. If floor is made of a 
combustible material, local fire requirements must be checked to ensure compliance.

A clearance of 150mm should be observed between appliance and any combustible 
wall.

Total rating (kW) 2.65

Electrical supply voltage 230V N~

Electrical current split (A) L1: 12

Oven dimensions (w x d x h - mm) 545 x 370 x 405

Oven shelf (w x d - mm) 545 x 370

Gastronorm compatibility 1/1

Weight (kg) 55

Packed weight (kg) 63

Packed dimensions (w x d x h - mm) 850 x 750 x 800 

GTIN number 5056466907402

Countertop Convection Oven
FE4D

Falcon Foodservice Equipment, Wallace View, Hillfoots Road, Stirling FK9 5PY Scotland
t: +44 (0) 1786 455 200    e: info@falconfoodservice.com    www.falconfoodservice.com

FE4D/SS/1121

Convection Ovens

Measurements in mm

FE4D stacked on FE4M

On stand

Stacked

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

 7
5 

 6
25

 

 5
50

 

 655 

FE4M

 1
00

 *
 

 490  38 

 6
15

 

 770 

 6
90

 

 85 * 

 1
24

5 

FE4D

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 9
00

 
 6

25
 

 1
52

5 

 1
70

 
 4

0 

 4
50

 
 6

25
 

 6
25

 

 1
70

0 

 818 

 7
10

 

* - ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

A2SHEET 1 OF 1

D
RA

W
IN

G
 N

UM
BE

R

BB
57

36
7

LINE DIAGRAM

BB57367 

SCALE:       1:10

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT

ISSUEMATL:

DATE:         30/08/21

PART No:  
NO REPRODUCTION OR PUBLICATION OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE MADE AND NO ARTICLE MAY BE MANUFACTURED OR ASSEMBLED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT. THIS PROHIBITION IS A TERM OF ANY CONTRACT RELATING TO THIS 
DRAWING. RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1956 AS AMENDED MY THE DESIGN COPYRIGHT ACT 1968

DRAWN:     G.SMITH

Falcon Foodservice Equipment Wallace View Hillfoots Road Stirling Scotland

FINISH:THICKNESS:  

BIN No:       

TITLE

FE4M & D CONVECTION OVENS

AC

ISSUE DATEALTERATIONMOD No DRAWN BY

A 30/08/211836-2 G.SMITH
ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION

     

     

     

     

WEIGHT: 52513.09g

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP EDGES

IF IN DOUBT ASK
DO NOT SCALE
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5 DEG

H

G

PRODUCTION ISSUE

On fixed stand


